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A M E R I C A N  M A D E  Q UA L I T Y

For over ninety years, Estwing has taken pride in designing 
and manufacturing the Ɯnest American made hand tools. 
Our hammers and axes are forged in one piece of solid 

American steel to last a lifetime. These are tools you will use 
and then hand down to the next generation. 

Here at Estwing, we are constantly working to continue that 
legacy and provide the best tools available. We don’t rest on 
our laurels, but continue to innovate, with each customer 
in mind, from the casual user to the serious professional. 
Estwing tools are craƞed with quality, and all the tools 
shown in this catalog are proudly made in America.

ESTWING’S MISSION:

To provide the customer with the world’s 
Ɯnest striking tools.
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E
stwing Manufacturing was founded in Rockford, 

Illinois by Ernest Estwing in 1923. He patented 

the one-piece solid steel forging for hammers 

and axes, which became the hallmark of Estwing tools. 

Our earlier hammers featured the iconic leather grip 

and can still be found in tool boxes across America. 

Estwing is still family owned and committed to 

manufacturing in America. “Made in the U.S.A.” means 

a lot to us, 

our workers 

and our 

community. We take pride in our tools and our 

mission; to provide the consumer with the world’s 

finest striking tools. 

Our tools are made to last generations. It’s not just a 

hand tool. It’s a legacy. It’s an Estwing.
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Q UA L I T Y  H A N D T O O L S

FEATURES
All Estwing hammers and axes are forged in 1 piece, that is, the head and 

handle are forged in one solid piece.  There are no head or handle-neck 

connections to loosen and this is the strongest construction known .  Every 

hammer and axe is quality tested to standards no other tool can match.

American made steel is the proven leader in quality.  Sourcing our steel from 

the United States also supports our national manufacturing base.  When we 

say American Made, we mean it. 

Estwing’s nylon-vinyl grip, with its patented Shock Reduction feature, is 

permanently molded and bonded to the handle shank. This exclusive grip 

reduces the vibration transfer from the hammer blow to the user by as much 

as 70%. For the professional user who wields a hammer on a daily basis this 

provides unsurpassed comfort. No other hammer has this grip.

Many of our tools are oƛered with genuine leather grips. Laminated leather 
washers are pressed on and riveted, providing a comfortable leather grip 

that wears beautifully. Our leather grips are lacquered for a beautiful finish 
that only leather has. 

Our patented end caps are added to some of our hammers. These end caps 

are super tough nylon,  molded and bonded into the Shock Reduction Grip. 

The end caps on the bricklayer’s hammers are used for setting bricks, and  

on the end of Engineer’s hammers for protecting the grip. 

These features are designed to ensure your Estwing tool is the most durable 

tool on the market. We make tools that last for generations.

SHOCK REDUCTION 

GRIP

END CAP

FULLY FORGED IN ONE 

PIECE OF AMERICAN 

MADE STEEL

LEATHER GRIP



ESTWING HAMMERS LAST 

GENERATIONS. IT’S NOT JUST A 

HAND TOOL. IT’S A LEGACY.

N A I L  H A M M E R S



AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE AND ARE AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® 
OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

NA I L  H A M M E R S

RIP HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 12 oz., 16 oz., 20 oz. ~
No. E3-12S, E3-16S, E3-20S

CLAW HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 12 oz., 16 oz. ~
No. E3-12C, E3-16C

HAMMERTOOTH®

Shock Reduction Grip
~ 22 oz., 24 oz.. ~

No. E6-22T, E6-22TM, E6-24T, E6-24TM 

RIP HAMMER
Genuine Leather

~ 12 oz., 16 oz., 20 oz. ~
No. E12S, E16S, E20S

FRAMING HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 20 oz., 22 oz., 24 oz., 28 oz., 30 oz. ~
No. E3-20SM, E3-22CMR, E22CR, 

E3-22CM, E3-22C, E3-22SMR, E3-22SR, 
E3-22SM, E3-22S, E3-24SM, E3-24S, 	

E3-28SM, E3-28S, E3-30SM, E3-30S

CLAW HAMMER
Genuine Leather

~ 12 oz., 16 oz., 20 oz. ~
No. E12C, E16C, E20C

BUILDER SERIES
FRAMING HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 25 oz. Smooth or Milled ~

No. E3-25S, E3-25SM
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ENGLISH PATTERN NAIL HAMMERS

Shock Reduction Grip - Blue
~ 15 oz., 19 oz. Smooth or Milled ~

No. E6-15S, E6-15SM, E6-15SR, E6-19S, E6-19SM

Shock Reduction Grip - Black 
~ 15 oz., 19 oz. Smooth or Milled ~

No. EB-15S, EB-15SM, EB-15SR, EB-19S, EB-19SM

Genuine Leather

~ 15 oz., 19 oz. Smooth or Milled ~

No. E15S, E15SM, E15SR, E19S, E19SM

ULTRA SERIES 
HAMMERS

ENGINEERED LIGHTER AND STRONGER
 

The sleek new profile makes them light and 
aerodynamic. An extra nail pulling notch is 
built into the head of our hammers for use 
in tight spots, along with a magnetic nail 

starter in the hammer head. Oƛered with our 
patented Shock Reduction Grip or genuine 

leather handle. 

CLAW HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 24 oz. ~

No. E3-28C-24

CLAW HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Genuine Leather

~ 24 oz. ~

No. E24C

RIP HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Genuine Leather

~ 24 oz. ~

No. E24S
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AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE AND ARE AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® 
OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

NA I L  H A M M E R S



ALUMINUM & STEEL NAIL HAMMERS

Shock Reduction Grip - Blue 
~ Smooth or Milled ~

No. ALBL, ALBLM

Shock Reduction Grip - Black
~ Smooth or Milled ~

No. ALBK, ALBKM

AL-PRO™ HAMMER
FORGED ALUMINUM HAMMER

 
•	 MV² technology

•	 Forged aircraƞ aluminum alloy

•	 Lighter than titanium

•	 Forged steel cap joined with PERMA–CAP™ 
interface

•	 Forged interlocking steel claw

•	 Counter-bored high strength alloy fasteners

•	 Vibration dampening shot technology

•	 Patented Shock Reduction Grip®

•	 Magnetic nail starter in head

THE ESTWING AL-PRO HAMMER IS THE LATEST IN HAMMER DESIGN TECHNOLOGY. THE AL-PRO WAS ENGINEERED WITH 
THE PROFESSIONAL IN MIND FOR EXTENDED USAGE. IT PROVIDES POWER IN A LIGHT-WEIGHT PACKAGE, 

FOR THE BEST PERFORMANCE IN A HAMMER. AL-PRO IS MADE FROM FORGED AIRCRAFT ALUMINUM ALLOY, 
WHICH IS LIGHTER THAN TITANIUM. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.
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NEW!



PERFECTION IS NOT ATTAINABLE, 
BUT IF WE CHASE PERFECTION 
WE CAN CATCH EXCELLENCE.

~ VINCE LOMBARDI



O U T D O O R  T O O L S
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AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®.
 ALL OF OUR AXES COME WITH A NYLON SHEATH. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

O U T D O O R  T O O L S  ~  A X E S

26˝ CAMPER’S AXE ~ BLUE 
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E45A 

26˝ CAMPER’S AXE ~ BLACK 
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E45ASE

16˝ CAMPER’S AXE ~ BLUE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E44A

16˝ CAMPER’S AXE ~ BLACK
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E44ASE

#15

#15

#9

#9

SPECIALEDITION

SPECIALEDITION

26" CAMPER’S AXE

16" CAMPER’S AXE

American Steel head is forged, heat treated, and welded 
to a tubular 26" handle with a Shock Reduction Grip. 
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O U T D O O R  T O O L S  ~  A X E S

CAMPER’S AXE
WITH TENT STAKE PULLER

HUNTER’S AXE
WITH SHEATH 

AND SHARPENING STONE

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®. 
ALL OF OUR AXES COME WITH A NYLON SHEATH. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

HUNTER’S AXE ~ BLACK
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. EBHA

HUNTER’S AXE ~ ORANGE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. EOHA

CAMPER’S AXE WITH 
TENT STAKE PULLER ~ BLUE

Shock Reduction Grip
~ 

No. E6-25A

#17

CAMPER’S AXE WITH 
TENT STAKE PULLER ~ BLACK

Shock Reduction Grip
~ 

No. EB-25A

#16

CAMPER’S AXE WITH 
TENT STAKE PULLER ~ ORANGE

Shock Reduction Grip
~ 

No. EO-25A

#27

#26#20

Sharpened
Gut Hook 

Sharpened
Gut Hook 
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OUTDOOR TOOLS FOR THE 
PROFESSIONAL AND THE

SERIOUS SPORTSMAN
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AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR GENUINE 
LEATHER GRIP. ALL OF OUR AXES COME WITH A NYLON SHEATH. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

O U T D O O R  T O O L S  ~  A X E S

FIRESIDE FRIEND® - SPLITTING TOOL ~ BLUE  
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-FF4

FIRESIDE FRIEND® - SPLITTING TOOL ~ BLACK  
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. EFF4SE

SPORTSMAN’S AXE 
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. E24A, E14A

SPORTSMAN’S AXE ~ BLACK
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. E24ASEA

#28

#29

#16#16, #25

SPECIAL

EDITION

SPECIAL

EDITION

SPORTSMAN’S AXE

FIRESIDE FRIEND®

SPLITTING TOOL

SURE SPLIT®

SPLITTING WEDGE

SURE SPLIT® WEDGE ~ No. E-5
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O U T D O O R  T O O L S  ~  A X E S

TOMAHAWK 
AXE

WITH SHEATH

DOUBLE BIT  
AXE

WITH SHEATH

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR GENUINE 
LEATHER GRIP. ALL OF OUR AXES COME WITH A NYLON SHEATH. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

TOMAHAWK ~ SAND CAMO
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. ETTA

#18

TOMAHAWK ~ LEATHER
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. ETA

#11

TOMAHAWK ~ BLACK
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. EBTA

DOUBLE BIT AXE ~ BLACK
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. EBDBA

DOUBLE BIT AXE ~ LEATHER
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. EDBA

#12
DOUBLE BIT AXE ~ BLUE

Shock Reduction Grip
~

No. E6-DBA

#13

#14

TOMAHAWK ~ BLUE
SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP

~
No. E6-TA



O U T D O O R  T O O L S  ~  K N I V E S

MACHETE
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. EBM

6˝ BOWIE KNIFE ~ No. EBK-6

6˝ TANTO KNIFE ~ No. ETK-6

4˝ BOWIE KNIFE  ~ No. EBK-4

4˝ TANTO KNIFE ~ No. ETK-4

BOWIE  KNIVES
WITH SHEATH

MACHETE
WITH SHEATH

TANTO  KNIVES
WITH SHEATH

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. OUR KNIVES COME WITH A NYLON SHEATH. 
TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

#21

#32 
#33

#32 
#33

17
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OUTDOOR TOOLS ~ ROCK PICK
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. SHOCK REDUCTION GRIPS. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED 

SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40

ROCK PICK ~ BLUE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-22P

ROCK PICK
SHEATH SOLD SEPARATELY

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. SHOCK REDUCTION GRIPS. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED 
SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40

#22 

#23 

ROCK PICK ~ SPECIAL EDITION LEATHER
Genuine Leather Grip

~ 
No. E30SE

ROCK PICK ~ LEATHER
Genuine Leather Grip

~ 
No. E30

ROCK PICK ~ ORANGE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. EO-22P
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S P E C I A L T Y  T O O L S



S P E C I A LT Y  T O O L S
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®. 

TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40

DRILLING HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip
~ 2 lb., 3 lb., 4 lb. ~ 

No. B3-2LB, B3-3LB, B3-4LB

DRILLING HAMMER ~ LONG HANDLE 
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 4 lb. ~ 

No. B3-4LBL

BALL PEEN HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 8 oz., 12 oz., 16 oz., 24 oz., 32 oz. ~ 
No. E3-8BP, E3-12BP, E3-16BP,

 E3-24BP, E3-32BP

LINEMAN’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip
~ 2 Smooth Faces ~ 

No. E3-40L

LINEMAN’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 1 Smooth Face, 1 Milled Face  ~ 
No. E3-40LM ENGINEER’S HAMMER

Shock Reduction Grip
~

No. E6-48E

PATENTED 
END CAP
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S P E C I A LT Y  T O O L S
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®.

TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40

WELDING CHIPPING HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-WC

DRYWALL HAMMER ~ CROWNED & MILLED FACE
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-11

TINNER’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. T3-12, T3-18

DRYWALL  
HAMMERS

21
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AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR WOODEN HANDLE.
 TOOL SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

S P E C I A LT Y  T O O L S

BIG BLUE BRICKLAYER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E6-22BLC

LONG HANDLE - BIG BLUE BRICKLAYER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E6-22BLCL

BRICKLAYER / MASON’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 16 oz., 20 oz., 24 oz. ~ 
No. E3-16BLC, E3-20BLC, E3-24BLC

LONG HANDLE - BRICKLAYER HAMMER
Wooden Handle

~
No. EW6-21BLL

BRICKLAYER HAMMER
Wooden Handle

~
No. EW6-21BL

Top view of the Big Blue Bricklayer 
Hammer showing wider blade and 

larger hammer face.
NEW!

NEW!

BRICKLAYER 
HAMMERS

PATENTED 
END CAP

PATENTED 
END CAP



23

R O O F I N G  T O O L S
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R O O F I N G  T O O L S
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®. 

TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

SHINGLER’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-CA

SHINGLER’S HATCHET
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-S, E3-LS

BLADES
~

No. B20

GAUGES
~

No. EG

BLADES & 
REPLACEMENT 

SCREWS
~

No. CA-39R

REPLACEMENT
BLADES & GAUGES

ROOFING KNIFE 
& REPLACEMENT 

BLADES

No. R-1No. RK-7 No. R-2
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RIGGER’S AXE
  Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-R

HATCHETS & RIGGER’S AXE
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® 

OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

CARPENTER’S HATCHET
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-2H

CARPENTER’S HATCHET
Genuine Leather Grip

~
No. E2H

CARPENTER’S   
HATCHET

RIGGER’S AXE



THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE 

FOR HARD WORK. 

~ THOMAS A. EDISON

B A R S  &  N A I L  P U L L E R S



ROOFING, SIDING & CONSTRUCTION ~ 3-IN-1  
With Tear Drop Nail Pulling Slot

~
No. RSC

LIGHTWEIGHT I-BEAM CONSTRUCTION PRY BAR
~

No. PB-18

27

B A R S  &  N A I L  P U L L E R S

GOOSENECK 
WRECKING 

BARS

PRO-CLAW™  RSC BAR
ROOFING, SIDING & CONSTRUCTION

3-IN-1 RSC BAR

LIGHTWEIGHT I-BEAM 
CONSTRUCTION BAR

No. EWB-12

No. EWB-18

No. EWB-24

No. EWB-30

No. EWB-36

PRO-SERIES 
WRECKING

BARS

No. EWB-24PS

No. EWB-36PS 

PRO-SERIES WRECKING BARS WITH TEAR DROP NAIL PULLING SLOT

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.    
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G E O L O G I C A L  T O O L S
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G E O L O G I C A L  T O O L S

ROCK PICK

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® OR 
GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

BIG FACE ROCK PICK 
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E6-24PC

LIGHTWEIGHT ROCK PICK ~ Shock Reduction Grip
~ 

No. E3-13P, E3-13PM

LIGHTWEIGHT ROCK PICK ~ Genuine Leather
~ 

No. E13P, E13PM

ROCK PICK ~ POINTED TIP, LONG HANDLE 
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-23LP 

ROCK PICK ~ SPECIAL EDITION BLACK
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. E30SE

ROCK PICK ~ LEATHER
Genuine Leather

~ 
No. E30

ROCK PICK ~ BLUE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-22P, E3-14P

ROCK PICK ~ ORANGE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. EO-22P

PATENTED 
END CAP
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G E O L O G I C A L  T O O L S

GEO PALEO PICK™
~

No. GP100

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP®. 
TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.    

BIG BLUE ROCK PICK
CHISEL EDGE

Shock Reduction Grip
~ 

No. E6-22BLC

ROCK PICK ~ CHISEL EDGE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-16BLC, E3-20BLC, E3-24BLC

BURPEE PICK
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. BP500

Estwing supports nationally 

recognized Burpee Museum 
of Natural History, 
in Rockford, Illinois.

BIG BLUE ROCK PICK
CHISEL EDGE

Top view of the 

Big Blue Bricklayer 

Hammer showing 

wider blade and larger 

hammer face

LONG HANDLE - BIG BLUE ROCK PICK CHISEL EDGE
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E6-22BLCL

NEW!

PATENTED 
END CAP PATENTED 

END CAP

American steel head is forged, 
heat treated, and welded to 
a tubular 26” handle with a 

comfortable vinyl grip.
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G E O L O G I C A L  T O O L S

ROCK 
CHISELS
VINYL HANDLE WITH 

HARD CAP

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.    

ENGINEER’S HAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E6-48E

GAD PRY BAR
~

No. GP-18

7-1/2" ROCK CHISEL
~

No. ERC-7C

8-1/2" ROCK CHISEL
~

No. ERC-8C

12-1/8" ROCK CHISEL
~

No. ERC-9C

12" ROCK CHISEL
~

No. ERC-12C

PATENTED 
END CAP



SAFETY FIRST:
•	Nail Hammers are for driving and withdrawing common nails only.

• 	Drilling Hammers are intended to be used for striking chisels, punches, star drills and hardened nails. 

• 	Ball Peen Hammers have two separate uses. The Ɲat striking face of the ball peen is used for striking punches and chisels. 	
The rounded ball peen end is used for riveting, shaping, and straightening unhardened metals. 

• 	When striking a struck tool (chisel, punch, or countersink), the striking face of the hammer should have a diameter at least 3/8” 
larger than the face of the struck tool.

•	Drywall Hammers are to be used for scoring and installing drywall. 

•	Shingler’s Hatchets are to be used for installing and trimming composition, wood, and fiberglass shingles .
•	Bricklayer Hammers are used for setting or splitting bricks.

WARNING!
Never strike a hammer or any 

striking tool against another 

tool or hardened object.

Tools can be made to chip if struck against another tool or hard object, with possible eye or other bodily injury. Always 
wear safety goggles when using striking or struck tools. Bystanders shall also wear safety goggles.

Always discard tool if any of the following occur:

	 Chips or dents	 Mushroom face 	 Crack in	

	 on face 		  claw section	 Dents in hammer handle

33

G E O L O G I C A L  T O O L S

GOLD PANS

STEEL GOLD PAN
~

No. #10-10, #12-12, #14-14, #16-16

PROTECT YOUR EYES WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES

OSHA regulation 29 CFR 1910.133 requires the use of eye protection not only for 

workers using striking tools, but also for nearby workers in the immediate working 

area. Similar requirements are contained in OSHA Construction Standards 29 

CFR 1926.102. Mine Safety and Health Administration requires eye protection in 

the Mining Environment 30-CR 55.14.4, 30  CFR 56-15-4, 30 CFR 57-15-4, 30 CFR 

75.1720 (a) and 30 CFR 77.1710 (a).
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ESTWING HAMMERS 
LAST GENERATIONS. 

IT’S NOT JUST 
A HAND TOOL 

IT’S A LEGACY.

S O F T  F A C E  H A M M E R S



DEADHEAD® BOUNCE RESISTANT
BLACK RUBBER MALLET

Hickory Handle
~

No. DH-12, DH-18

DEADHEAD® BOUNCE RESISTANT 
NON-MARRING GREY RUBBER MALLET

Hickory Handle
~

No. DH-12N, DH-18N

35

S O F T  FAC E  H A M M E R S

BLACK & GREY RUBBER MALLET HAMMERS
Hickory Handle

~
No. DFH24

RED & YELLOW RUBBER MALLET HAMMERS
Hickory Handle

~
No. DFH12

TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.    



I N T E R N A T I O N A L  H A M M E R S

362624
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I N T E R NAT I O NA L  PAT T E R N S

CLAW HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-28C-24

DACHDECKER SPITZHAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~
No. E3-13P, E3-13PM

CLAW HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Genuine Leather

~
No. E24C

DACHDECKER SPITZHAMMER
Genuine Leather

~
No. E13P, E13PM

RIP HAMMER (ENGLISH PATTERN)
Genuine Leather

~
No. E24S

ENGLISH
PATTERN
HAMMER

GERMAN
PATTERN
ROOFING 
HAMMER

AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE AND ARE AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® 
OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.
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I N T E R NAT I O NA L  PAT T E R N S
AMERICAN STEEL, FORGED IN ONE PIECE AND ARE AVAILABLE WITH OUR PATENTED SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP® 

OR GENUINE LEATHER GRIP. TOOL SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS BEGIN ON PAGE 40.

SCHLOSSERHAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-300

SCHLOSSERHAMMER
Genuine Leather

~
No. E300

LATTHAMMER
Genuine Leather

~
No. E239M, E239MM, E239MS, E239S

LATTHAMMER
Shock Reduction Grip

~ 
No. E3-239M, E3-239MM, E3-239MS, E3-239S

GERMAN
PATTERN
HAMMER

GERMAN
PATTERN
ROOFING 
HAMMER
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FOLLOW US!
Estwing’s full line of tools can be found on our website, 

www.estwing.com. Our site features new products as they 

are introduced. We also feature videos, history, safety 

tips, and branded merchandise. You can also find us on 
Facebook and Twitter. 

For customer service questions call 815.397.9558. Our 

manufacturing facilities are located in Rockford, IL . You 
can write us at:

Estwing Manufacturing, Co. 

2647 8th Street

Rockford, IL 61109

RETAIL OUTLETS
Estwing’s tools are available at leading retail stores. If 

you have any questions regarding distribution please call 

815.397.9558.

E S T W I N G  E V E RY W H E R E

estwing.com



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E3-12S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-16S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-20S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E3-12C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-16C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E12S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139611011	 4
E16S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 16	 034139611615	 4
E20S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139612216	 2

E12C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139610816	 4
E16C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 16	 034139611417	 4
E20C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139612018	 4

E6-22T	 Hammertooth® Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E6-22TM	 Hammertooth® Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E6-24T	 Hammertooth® Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E6-24TM	 Hammertooth® Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E3-20SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22C	 Curve Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22CM	 Curve Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22CMR	 Curve Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A..	
E3-22CR	 Curve Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22S	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22SMR	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-22SR	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-24S	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-24SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-28S	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-28SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-30S	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-30SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E3-25S	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
E3-25SM	 Rip Claw Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 12	 034139623014	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 16	 034139623816	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.75	 20	 034139625018	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 12	 034139622611	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 16	 034139623618	 2

E12S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139611011	 4
E16S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 16	 034139611615	 4
E20S	 Rip Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139612216	 2

E12C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139610816	 4
E16C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 16	 034139611417	 4
E20C	 Curve Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139612018	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.75	 22	 034139627111	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13.75	 22	 034139626916	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 24	 034139628163	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 24	 034139628118	 2

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13.75	 20	 034139625216	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 22	 034139625414	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 22	 034139625612	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13.75	 22	 034139625810	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.75	 22	 034139626015	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 22	 034139626411	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 22	 034139626619	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13.75	 22	 034139626817	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.75	 22	 034139627012	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 24	 034139628019	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 24	 034139628217	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 28	 034139628811	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 28	 034139629016	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 30	 034139629214	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 30	 034139629412	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 18	 25	 034139628262	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 18	 25	 034139628316	 2
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E6-15S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E6-15SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E6-15SR	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E6-19S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E6-19SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

EB-15S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
EB-15SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
EB-15SR	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
EB-19S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A.	
EB-19SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

E15S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 15.5	 15	 034139679066	 2
E15SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 15.5	 15	 034139679073	 2
E15SR	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 14	 15	 034139679004	 2
E19S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 15.75	 19	 034139679127	 2
E19SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 15.75	 19	 034139679134	 2

E3-28C-24	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E24C	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139612810	 4

E24S	 English Pattern Rip Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139613015	 4	  

		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
ALBL	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 14	 034139990031	 1
ALBLM	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 14	 034139990048	 1

ALBK	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 14	 034139990017	 1
ALBKM	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Black Shock Reduction Grip 	 Milled	 16	 14	 034139990024	 1

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Page  8

Page  9

42



		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip.	 Smooth	 15.5	 15	 034139679080	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 15.5	 15	 034139679097	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.75	 15	 034139679028	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 15.5	 19	 034139679141	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 15.5	 19	 034139679158	 2

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 15.5	 15	 034139679103	 2
Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 15.5	 15	 034139679110	 2
Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 15	 034139679042	 2
Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 15.5	 19	 034139679165	 2
Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 15.5	 19	 034139679172	 2

E15S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 15.5	 15	 034139679066	 2
E15SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 15.5	 15	 034139679073	 2
E15SR	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 14	 15	 034139679004	 2
E19S	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 15.75	 19	 034139679127	 2
E19SM	 Ultra Series Framing Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 15.75	 19	 034139679134	 2

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139628415	 4

E24C	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139612810	 4

E24S	 English Pattern Rip Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139613015	 4	  

		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

ALBL	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 14	 034139990031	 1
ALBLM	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 16	 14	 034139990048	 1

ALBK	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 14	 034139990017	 1
ALBKM	 AL-Pro Aluminum Hammer	 U.S.A.	 Black Shock Reduction Grip 	 Milled	 16	 14	 034139990024	 1
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E45A	 Camper’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	

E45ASE	 Camper’s Axe, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	

E44A	 Camper’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	

E44ASE	 Camper’s Axe, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	

Page  12

		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
#9 	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#15	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

Page  12 Sheaths
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		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.) 	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 4	 26.25	 56	 034139670216	 1

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 4	 26.25	 56	 034139670223	 1

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 4	 18.75	 46	 034139670018	 2

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 4	 18.75	 46	 034139670025	 2

		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)	 UPC		  Box Qty.

Blue Nylon	 E44A, E45A 	 4.75	 3	 034139200406	 5

Black Nylon	 E44ASE, E45ASE	 4.75	 3.2	 034139200314	 5



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E6-25A	 Camper’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EB-25A	 Camper’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EO-25A	 Camper’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EBHA	 Hunter’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	
				 

EOHA	 Hunter’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	
				 

Page  13

		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
#17	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#16	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
				 

#27	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
				 

#20	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
				 

#26	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

Page  13 Sheaths
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		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.) 	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 3.5	 15	 36	 034139612094	 4

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 3.5	 15	 36	 034139612001	 4

Orange Shock Reduction Grip	 3.5	 15	 36	 034139612025	 4

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 Blade=3	 14.25	 27	 034139678007	 2
				 Gut Hook=2.75

Orange Shock Reduction Grip	 Blade=3	 14.25	 27	 034139678205	 2 		
				 Gut Hook=2.75

		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx.(oz)	 UPC	  	 Box Qty.

Blue Nylon	 E6-25A	 4	 3	 034139200338	 5

Black Nylon	 E24A, E24ASEA, 	 4	 3	 034139200321	 5
				 EB-25A

Black/Orange Nylon	 EO-25A	 4	 3	 034139200109	 5
				

Black Nylon	 EBHA, EOHA	 9	 6	 034139200031	 5
				

Black/Orange Nylon	 EBHA, EOHA	 9	 6	 034139200093	 5
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin			
#16	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
#25	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
				 
#28	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#29	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

Page  15 Sheaths
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E14A	 Sportsman’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2.75	 12.5	 22	 034139611219	 4
E24A	 Sportsman’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.25	 13.5	 29	 034139612414	 2

E24ASEA	 Sportsman’s Axe, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.25	 13	 29	 034139612421	 2

E3-FF4	 Fireside Friend®	 U.S.A. 	

EFF4SE	 Fireside Friend®, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2.375	 14.25	 69	 034139610328	 2  

E-5	 Sure Split® Wedge	 U.S.A.	

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

48



		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Black Nylon	 E24A, E24ASEA, E6-25A	 4	 3.2	 034139200321	 5
Black Nylon	 E14A	 4	 3.2	 034139200086	 5
				
Blue Nylon	 E3-FF4	 3	 3.5	 034139200116	 N/A

Black Nylon	 EFF4SE	 3	 3.5	 034139200123	 N/A

		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.) 	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

E14A	 Sportsman’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2.75	 12.5	 22	 034139611219	 4
E24A	 Sportsman’s Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.25	 13.5	 29	 034139612414	 2

E24ASEA	 Sportsman’s Axe, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.25	 13	 29	 034139612421	 2

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 2.375	 14	 69	 034139610311	 2

EFF4SE	 Fireside Friend®, Special Edition	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2.375	 14.25	 69	 034139610328	 2  

Solid Steel		   9	 74	 034139740018	 2
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E6-TA	 Tomahawk Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EBTA	 Tomahawk Axe	 U.S.A. 	

ETA	 Tomahawk Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2- 1/2	 16.25	 28	 034139677024	 2

ETTA	 Tomahawk Axe	 U.S.A. 	
			 

E6-DBA	 Double Bit Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EBDBA	 Double Bit Axe	 U.S.A. 	

EDBA	 Double Bit Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3	 17	 38	 034139677055	 2

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
#13	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#11	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#18	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#14	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#12	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

Page  16 Sheaths



		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 2- 1/2	 16	 24	 034139677017	 2

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 2- 1/2	 16	 24	 034139677031	 2

ETA	 Tomahawk Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 2- 1/2	 16.25	 28	 034139677024	 2

Desert Sand	 2- 1/2	 16	 24	 034139677079	 2
Shock Reduction Grip

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 3	 17	 32	 034139677048	 2

Black Shock Reduction Grip	 3	 17	 32	 034139677062	 2

EDBA	 Double Bit Axe	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3	 17	 38	 034139677055	 2
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		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC 	 Box Qty.

Blue Nylon	 E6-TA	 9	 3.2	 034139200208	 5

Black Nylon	 EBTA, ETA	 9	 3.2	 034139820000	 5

Desert Camo Nylon	 ETTA	 9	 32	 034139200017	 5

Blue Nylon	 E6-DBA	 9	 3.2	 034139200307	 5

Back Nylon	 EBDBA, EDBA	 9	 3.2	 034139200178	 5



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

EBM	 Machete	 U.S.A. 	
			 

EBK-6	 Bowie Knife - Six Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 6	 11	 14	 034139960034	 2
			 

EBK-4	 Bowie Knife - Four Inch	 U.S.A. 	
			 

ETK-6	 Tanto Knife - Six Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 6	 11	 14	 034139960010	 2
			 

ETK-4	 Tanto Knife - Four Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 4	 9	 12	 034139960003	 2
			 

Page  17
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
#21	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	
	 Machete

#32	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Black Nylon	 ETK-4, EBK-4	 9	 6	 034139200154	 N/A
	 Four Inch Knife

#33	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Black Nylon	 ETK-6, ETK-6	 11	 6	 034139200161	 N/A
	 Six Inch Knife

Page  17 Sheaths



		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Black Shock	 10.75	 19.25	 28	 034139679332	 2
Reduction  Grip

EBK-6	 Bowie Knife - Six Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 6	 11	 14	 034139960034	 2
Coated Steel

EBK-4	 Bowie Knife - Four Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 4	 9	 12	 034139960027	 2	
Coated Steel

ETK-6	 Tanto Knife - Six Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 6	 11	 14	 034139960010	 2
Coated Steel

ETK-4	 Tanto Knife - Four Inch	 U.S.A. 	 Black Powder	 4	 9	 12	 034139960003	 2
Coated Steel
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		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)	 UPC 		  Box Qty.

Black Nylon	 EBM	 13.5	 10	 034139200048 	 N/A	

#32	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Black Nylon	 ETK-4, EBK-4	 9	 6	 034139200154	 N/A
	 Four Inch Knife

#33	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	 Black Nylon	 ETK-6, ETK-6	 11	 6	 034139200161	 N/A
	 Six Inch Knife



		  Country	
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E3-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	

E30	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	

E30SE	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	

EO-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	

Page  18
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

#23	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

#22	 Replacement Nylon Sheath	 Taiwan	

Page  18 Sheaths



Handle	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 13	 22	 034139626213	 4

E30	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	  034139613817	 4

E30SE	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A.	 Genuine Leather	 13	 22	 034139613824	 4

Orange Shock Reduction Grip	 13	 22	 034139626312	 4
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		 For Use	 Length	 Weight	  		  Inner
Material	 With	 approx. (in.)	 approx.(oz)		  UPC 	 Box Qty.

Blue Nylon	 E3-22P	 8.75	 5	 034139200062	 N/A

Black Nylon	 E30, E30SE, EO-22P	 8.75	 5	 034139200055	 N/A



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
B3-2LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.5	 32	 034139620013	 4
B3-3LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139620211	 2
B3-4LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 64	 034139620419	 4	

B3-4LBL	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 64	 034139620617	 2	

E3-40L	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14	 40	 034139629917	 4
	 (2 smooth faces)

E3-40LM	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth/	 14	 40	 034139629924	 4
	 (1 smooth face, 1 milled face)			

E3-8BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E3-12BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E3-16BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E3-24BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
E3-32BP	 Ball Peen Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

E6-48E	 Engineer’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E3-WC	 Welding Chipping Hammer	 U.S.A.	

T3-12	 Tinner’s Hammer	 U.S.A.	
T3-18	 Tinne’rs Hammer	 U.S.A.	

E3-11	 Drywall Hammer	 U.S.A.	

Page  21



		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

B3-2LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.5	 32	 034139620013	 4
B3-3LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139620211	 2
B3-4LB	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 64	 034139620419	 4	

B3-4LBL	 Drilling Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16	 64	 034139620617	 2	

E3-40L	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14	 40	 034139629917	 4

E3-40LM	 Lineman’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth/	 14	 40	 034139629924	 4
			 Milled

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 8	 034139623113	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 12	 034139623311	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.25	 16	 034139623410	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139627814	 2
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14.25	 32	 034139629610	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14.75	 48	 034139620310	 4
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 N/A	 11	 14	 034139621812	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 12	 034139614517	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12.5	 18	 034139614715	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 14	 11	 034139622215	 2



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E6-22BLC	 Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12	 22	 034139627661	 2

E6-22BLCL	 Long Handle Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 18	 22	 034139627678	 2

E3-16BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 16	 034139622512	 4
E3-20BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11.25	 20	 034139624516	 2
E3-24BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11.25	 24	 034139627715	 4	

EW6-21BL	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 12.5	 24	 034139627708	 2

EW6-21BLL	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	
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		  Country	
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

B20	 Replacement Blades	 U.S.A.	
	 (20 blades per pack)

EG	 Replacement Gauges	 U.S.A.	
	 (10 gauges per pack)			   E3-LS

CA-39R	 Replacement Blades & Screws	 U.S.A.	
	 (3 blades, 1 gauge, and screws per card)
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E3-CA	 Shingler’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

E3-LS	 Shingler’s Hatchet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.75	 30	 034139621614	 4
E3-S	 Shingler’s Hatchet	 U.S.A. 	

T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S



		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

E6-22BLC	 Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12	 22	 034139627661	 2

E6-22BLCL	 Long Handle Big Blue Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 18	 22	 034139627678	 2

E3-16BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 16	 034139622512	 4
E3-20BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11.25	 20	 034139624516	 2
E3-24BLC	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11.25	 24	 034139627715	 4	

EW6-21BL	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 12.5	 24	 034139627708	 2

EW6-21BLL	 Bricklayer Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Hickory Handle 	 Smooth	 14	 24	 034139627807	 2
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 Length	 For Use		  Inner
approx. (in.)	 With	 UPC	 Box Qty.

2	 E3-CA 	 034139730910	 N/A

3.5	 E3-CA, E3-S	 034139730415	 N/A	
	 (10 gauges per pack)			   E3-LS

2		  034139730811	 N/A

		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (in.)	 Weight (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.5	 35	 034139620815	 2	

E3-LS	 Shingler’s Hatchet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.75	 30	 034139621614	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.5	 42	 034139621416	 4



		  Face	 Country		
Item No.	 Description 	 Finish	 of Origin		
E3-2H	 Carpenter’s Hatchet	 Smooth	 U.S.A. 	

E2H	 Carpenter’s Hatchet	 Smooth	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.6	 13	 33	 034139611813	 4

E3-R	 Rigger’s Axe	 Milled	 U.S.A. 	
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		  Country	
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

EWB-12	 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-18	 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-24	 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-30	 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-36	 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-24PS	 Pro Series Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

EWB-36PS	 Pro Series Wrecking Bar	 U.S.A.	

RSC	 Roofing Siding Construction Bar	 U.S.A.	 16	 32	 034139104414	 2

PB-18	 I-Beam Construction Bar	 U.S.A.	
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		  Country	
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

RK-7	 Roofing Knife	 U.S.A.	 8.25	 5	 034139621119	 10

R-1	 Replacement ButterƝy Blades 	 U.S.A.	 5.87	 0.64	 034139621126	 10

R-2	 Replacement Hook Blades 	 U.S.A.	



		 Cutting Edge	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx.(inches)	 approx. (inches)	  approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 3.6	 13	 33	 034139624219	 4

E2H	 Carpenter’s Hatchet	 Smooth	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 3.6	 13	 33	 034139611813	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 3.6	 17	 35	 034139621218	 2
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Length	 Weight			   Inner
approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

12	 24	 034139100010	 4

18	 28	 034139100119	 4

24	 64	 034139100218	 4

30	 74	 034139100317	 4

36	 80	 034139100416	 4

24	 83.2	 034139200215	 2

36	 116.8	 034139200413	 2

RSC	 Roofing Siding Construction Bar	 U.S.A.	 16	 32	 034139104414	 2

18	 24	 034139650218	 2

 Length	 Weight		  Inner
approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)	 UPC	 Box Qty.

RK-7	 Roofing Knife	 U.S.A.	 8.25	 5	 034139621119	 10

R-1	 Replacement ButterƝy Blades 	 U.S.A.	 5.87	 0.64	 034139621126	 10

5.87	 0.64	 034139621133	 10



		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E3-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	
E3-14P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	

E30	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather

E30SE	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather

EO-22P	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	

E6-24PC	 Big Face Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	

E3-13P	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12.5	 13	 034139763611	 4
E3-13PM	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.5	 13	 034139764014	 4

E13P	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather
E13PM	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather

E3-23LP	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16 	 22	 034139627210	 4
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 22	 034139626213	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 11	 14	 034139623212	 4

U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13	 22	 034139613817	 4

U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13	 22	 034139613824	 4

Orange Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 22	 034139626312	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139627289	 2

E3-13P	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12.5	 13	 034139763611	 4
E3-13PM	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.5	 13	 034139764014	 4

E13P	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13	 13	 034139763413	 4

E13PM	 Lightweight Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 13	 13	 034139763819	 4

E3-23LP	 Pointed Tip Rock Pick	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 16 	 22	 034139627210	 4
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E6-22BLC	 Big Blue Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12	 22	 034139627661	 2

E6-22BLCL	 Long Handle Big Blue Rock Pick Chisel Edge 	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 18	 22	 034139627678	 2

E3-16BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 16	 034139622512	 4
E3-20BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth 	 11.25	 20	
E3-24BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth 	 11.25	 24	

BP500	 Burpee Pick	 U.S.A. 	

GP100       	 Geo / Paleo Pick	 U.S.A. 	
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64

		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

E6-48E	 Engineer’s Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

GP-18	 Gad Pry Bar	 U.S.A. 	

ERC-7C	 7-1/2" Rock Chisel	 U.S.A. 	

ERC-8C	 8-1/2" Rock Chisel	 U.S.A. 	

ERC-9C	 12-1/8" Rock Chisel	 U.S.A. 	

ERC-12C	 12" Rock Chisel	 U.S.A. 	
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

E6-22BLC	 Big Blue Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12	 22	 034139627661	 2

E6-22BLCL	 Long Handle Big Blue Rock Pick Chisel Edge 	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 18	 22	 034139627678	 2

E3-16BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 10.75	 16	 034139622512	 4
E3-20BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth 	 11.25	 20	 034139 624516	 2

E3-24BLC 	 Rock Pick Chisel Edge	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth 	 11.25	 24	 034139627715	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 N/A	 17	 36	 034139784920	 1

N/A	 N/A	 25.5	 64	 034139784913	 1
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 14.75	 48	 034139620310	 4

N/A	 N/A 	 18	 20	 034139 650010	 2

Vinyl w/ Plastic End Cap	 N/A	 8.5	 24	 034139690115	 6

Vinyl w/ Plastic End Cap	 N/A 	 8.5	 18	 034139690122	 6

Vinyl w/ Plastic End Cap	 N/A 	 12.25	 26	 034139690139	 6

Vinyl w/ Plastic End Cap	 N/A	 12	 8	 034139690146	 6



T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
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		  Country			
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

#10-10	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  10	 8	 034139860013	 BULK
#12-12	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  12	 12	 034139860211	 BULK
#14-14	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  14	 20	 034139860419	 BULK
#16-16	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  16	 28	 034139860617	 BULK
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	

DH-12	 Deadhead® Rubber Mallet	 U.S.A.	
DH-18	 Deadhead® Rubber Mallet	 U.S.A.	

DH-12N	 Deadhead® Rubber Mallet	 U.S.A.	
DH-18N	 Deadhead® Rubber Mallet	 U.S.A.	

DFH-24	 Double Faced Mallet	 U.S.A.	
				 

DFH-12	 Double Faced Mallet	 U.S.A.	
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			  Length	 Weight			   Inner
Material		  approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

#10-10	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  10	 8	 034139860013	 BULK
#12-12	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  12	 12	 034139860211	 BULK
#14-14	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  14	 20	 034139860419	 BULK
#16-16	 Steel Gold Pan	 U.S.A. 	 Steel		  16	 28	 034139860617	 BULK

		 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Hickory Handle	 13	 12	 034139311010	 2
Hickory Handle	 15	 18	 034139311218	 2

Hickory Handle	 13	 12	 034139316817	 2
Hickory Handle	 15	 18	 034139317012	 2

Hickory Handle	 14	 34	 034139160205	 2
				

Hickory Handle	 12.5	 19.4	 034139160328	 2
				



T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E3-28C-24	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A. 	

E24C	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139612810	 4

E24S	 English Pattern Rip Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth 	 13.5	 24	 034139613015	 4

E3-13P	 Dachdecker Spitzhammer	 U.S.A. 	
E3-13PM	 Dachdecker Spitzhammer	 U.S.A. 	

E13P	 Dachdecker Spitzhammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 13	 034139763413	 4
E13PM	 Dachdecker Spitzhammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather
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		  Country		
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin		
E3-300	 German Pattern Schlosserhammer	 U.S.A. 	

E300	 German Pattern Schlosserhammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12	 11	 034139760016	 4

E3-239M	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139762416	 4
E3-239MM	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139762010	 4
E3-239MS	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139762218	 4
E3-239S	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139762614	 4 

E239M	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139761617	 4
E239MM	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139761211	 4
E239MS	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139761419	 4
E239S	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather     	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139761815	 4
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139628415	 4	

E24C	 English Pattern Claw Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13.5	 24	 034139612810	 4

E24S	 English Pattern Rip Hammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth 	 13.5	 24	 034139613015	 4

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12.5	 13	 034139763611	 4
Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 12.5	 13	 034139764014	 4

E13P	 Dachdecker Spitzhammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12.5	 13	 034139763413	 4
Genuine Leather	 Milled	 12.5	 13	 034139763819	 4
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		 Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.

Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 12	 11	 034139760610	 4

E300	 German Pattern Schlosserhammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 12	 11	 034139760016	 4

E3-239M	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139762416	 4
E3-239MM	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139762010	 4
E3-239MS	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139762218	 4
E3-239S	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Blue Shock Reduction Grip	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139762614	 4 

E239M	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139761617	 4
E239MM	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Milled	 13	 21	 034139761211	 4
E239MS	 German Latthammer w/ Magnet	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139761419	 4
E239S	 German Latthammer	 U.S.A. 	 Genuine Leather     	 Smooth	 13	 21	 034139761815	 4
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